
Avago HFCT-5710LP Folha de dados

Módulo Transceptor Avago HFCT-5710LP 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km DOM Duplex LC MMF/SMF
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Módulo Transceptor Avago HFCT-5710LP 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km DOM Duplex LC MMF/SMF
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